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Hund
Betty
Rio
Tamu Na Sassy Ajamu of Kekura
Sahwira Antar
Air Mail
Dexter
Flint
Nala
Oskar
Bailey
Balou
Pelle
Sissy
Groot
Buddy
Lotte
Zasou

Gross

Zeit
5,640
6,090
6,090
6,170
6,510
6,540
6,840
6,850
6,930
6,980
7,030
7,270
7,320
7,540
7,890
8,050
8,360



Platz Hund
1 Juna
2 Barley
3 Finya
4 Maya
5 Kismet
6 Pippin
7 Bella
8 Trude
9 Pasa
10 Floki-Doki
11 Emma Dilemma
12 Oscar
13 Harry
14 Theo
15 Josie
16 Dumi
17 Natcho
18 Sina

Klein

Zeit
7,380
8,010
8,130
8,370
8,400
8,440
8,520
8,690
8,830
8,930
9,010
9,230
9,420
9,750
10,540
11,250
18,960
30,250
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Hund
Schnick Schnack
Shanti
Shiva
Pip
Uno
Thanos
Kaya
Frida (vom Behrenstolz)
Laika
Hatschi
Helmine
Luna
Marvel
Milla
Lucy
Aico
Mira vom Hollander Hof
Watson
Baki
Penny-Lane
Arky Blue
Alina
Maja
Leika
Alva
Jil
Abbie
Smila
Maya
Maronika
Tilly
Luna
Luna

Mittel

Zeit
6,390
6,530
6,580
6,670
6,710
6,710
6,740
6,770
6,880
6,940
6,980
7,020
7,050
7,060
7,140
7,170
7,180
7,210
6,800
7,380
7,470
7,570
7,640
7,690
7,750
7,790
7,790
7,800
8,070
8,230
8,610
8,650
9,110



Platz
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Hund
Fiby
Ayko
Armani
Argentino
Maya

Mix

Zeit
5,670
5,780
6,100
6,460
6,570



